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Label.

Features.

Technical Attributes.

for model

Length mm (L)

e for RAPID pipe cutter

14002; 14003
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Cutting wheel spindles

14030-14031

Product
no.
GTIN
Model

Cutting wheel axle f. 14002; 14003

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

69133001

4018754329793

14031 SCHNEIDRADACHSE ZU
ROHRABSCHNEIDER RAPID
1/8 -2 Z0OLL

37

10

10

37

10

10

0.0037 dm3
69133001

0,018

0,000

0,002
4018754329793
SPAIN
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
82034000

1

2049
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Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

14030
SCHNEIDRADACHSE
ZU . _

69133000 oo oioccinEpEr | CUtting wheel axle f. 14000; 14001 4018754329786
RAPID 1/8 - 1.1/4

Z0LL

14031
SCHNEIDRADACHSE
69133001 ZU Cutting wheel axle f. 14002; 14003 4018754329793
ROHRABSCHNEIDER
RAPID 1/8 - 2 ZOLL

93

GTIN-Code.

470

1875473297
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